
400 m

1 seria 15:00
Lokata Nr Imię Nazwisko Ur Klub Czas

1 51 Martyna KAROLCZUK 2005 LUKS Boguszyce 63.04

2 47 Amelia OSTASZEWSKA 2005 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 71.82

3 254 Natalia SUCHOLEWSKA 2008 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 74.50

2 seria 15:05

1 991 Martyna KRAWCZYŃSKA 2004 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 58.67

3 998 Dominika CEKAŁA 2004 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 64.71

2 985 Wiktoria GRABOWSKA 2005 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 64.80

5 803 Hanna MARKIEWICZ 2004 AKL Ursynów Warszawa 64.99

4 844 Anna LIPIŃSKA 2005 AKL Ursynów Warszawa 68.33

800 m 15:40

1 38 Aleksandra PŁOCIŃSKA 1999 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 2.10.49

2 841 Maia ZATORSKA 2004 AKL Ursynów Warszawa 2.15.08

3 270 Aleksandra KAROLCZUK 2004 LUKS Boguszyce 2.23.46

4 261 Wioleta JAWORSKA 1994 2.33.57

5 49 Malwina DZIEWOŃSKA 2006 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 2.35.30

400 m

1 seria 15:10

1 259 Jacek KŁODOWSKI 1975 58.49

2 50 Mariusz SIEJKA 1977 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 59.57

3 266 Jacek KOCERKA 1976 61.54

4 272 Kiljan MIKA 2007 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 61.95

5 290 Mateusz ŚMIECHOWSKI 68.87

2 seria 15:15

1 260 Jakub PAWŁOWSKI 2006 Uks Filipides Teresin 55.60

2 264 Marcel PHAN-GRUCHAŁA 2004 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 59.19

3 269 Jakub RUDO 1990 Łochowska Grupa Biegowa/pgb Sportowa Paczka 59.42

3 seria 15:20

1 995 Piotr DĄBROWSKI 2003 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 50.67

2 988 Bartosz JURAK 2003 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 51.05

3 997 Igor DUCHNOWSKI 2003 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 51.15

4 998 Bartłomiej FOLGA 2003 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 54.61

5 991 Marcin SUCHTA 2001 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 55.67

1500 m 15:30

1 982 Szymon MACIOCH 2003 UKS Liceum sportowe Łomża 4.29.39

2 997 Jakub STEFAŃCZYK 2004 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 4.37.88

3 989 Marek KOŁAKOWSKI 2003 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 4.43.96

4 41 Jan ANTONOWICZ 2005 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 4.45.83

5 255 Pawel RYBICKI 1981 7.26.34

1500 m 15:50

1 45 Adrian PEC 2003 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 2.01.39

2 39 Bartosz KUCHARSKI 2000 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 2.02.88

3 38 Stanisław ŻEGNAŁEK 2005 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno 2.16.63

4 262 Jakub SKOTNICKI 1990 Duklanowski Team 2.19.11

5 252 Mikołaj OLEJNIK 2006 Uks Filipides/run Oley 2.21.25

6 268 Szymon DYNOWSKI 2006 3.07.41

8 36 Jan SUCHOROWSKI 2001 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno DNF

5000 m mężczyzn

1 151 Krzysztof WASIEWICZ 1992 Kondycja Piaseczno 14.56.95

2 178 Rafał POGORZELSKI 1999 Prefbet Śniadowo- Łomża 15.08.62

3 165 Kamil MŁYNARZ 1990 Skb Kraśnik / Parkrun Skórzec 15.10.78

4 125 Florian PYSZEL 1995 Piekielni Warszawa 15.18.01

5 97 Bartek FALKOWSKI 1989 Piekielni Warszawa 15.18.65

6 150 Mateusz GOS 2002 RLTL ZTE Radom 15.23.68

7 180 Piotr KSIĄŻKIEWICZ 1987 City Trail Team 15.29.70

8 23 Kamil SZYMANIAK 1990 Kropka Team 15.30.29

9 157 Dominik GOSK 1992 Dd Running Team 15.30.78

10 174 Mariusz DEMBOWSKI 1983 H+H Polska 15.34.43

11 171 Marcin PATECKI 1989 Fizykbiega.pl 15.48.79

12 144 Fabian FLOREK 1985 15.51.00

Mężczyźni

Kobiety

    PIASECZNO, 4.07.2020 r.

8. PIASECZYŃSKA PIĄTKA



13 9 Piotr SZCZEPAŃSKI 2000 Kondycja Piaseczno 15.59.25

14 170 Łukasz WIĘCKOWSKI 1995 UKS Technik 16.02.23

15 31 Paweł KROCHMAL 1993 Ks Czempion Warszawa 16.05.53

16 190 Piotr PODSTAWKA 1987 Mkb Dreptak 16.09.82

17 120 Paweł MACHOWSKI 1992 Piekielni Warszawa 16.14.05

18 127 Ignacy TRĘBICKI 2000 OKS SKRA Warszawa 16.31.75

19 162 Wojciech OMIELAN 1994 16.50.87

20 159 Marek GAJEWSKI 1987 17.09.49

21 172 Daniel SYCHOWICZ 1979 17.11.68

22 71 Mariusz PIOTROWSKI 1982 Mkb Dreptak 17.12.38

23 94 Łukasz KLAŚ 1975 Nudne Piątki 17.22.07

24 52 Rafał STANKOWSKI 1981 Szuramsobie 17.25.47

25 34 Rafał JAWORSKI 1984 Allianz Running Team 17.38.03

26 95 Łukasz ZYCH 1989 Pawko Runner Team 17.41.89

27 176 Norbert ŚWIERCZYŃSKI 2001 Racefighter Gosir Dębe Wielkie 17.45.41

28 90 Tomasz LIPIEC 1971 17.47.09

29 155 Tomasz Michał ROSZKOWSKI 1986 Ja0306 Biega. Ku Realizacji Celów 17.50.17

30 41 Sebastian WOJCIECHOWSKI 1983 Vege Runners 17.53.80

31 84 Paweł ROKITA 1985 Racefighter-Gosir Dębe Wielkie 17.54.28

32 21 Michał GŁODOWSKI 1991 Żórawski Team 17.55.36

33 156 Marek MALISZEWSKI 1976 17.55.54

34 19 Piotr WÓJCIK 1989 Żórawski Team 18.04.05

35 77 Jasiek SZCZEPŁEK 1985 Lemiesz Team 18.04.10

36 103 Tomasz WYPYSIŃSKI 1998 18.04.31

37 138 Krzysztof ŚLIWA 1985 Naprzód Młociny 18.12.94

38 36 Rafał PRZYWÓZKI 1993 Kropka Team 18.21.52

39 173 Michał SALAK 1980 18.25.67

40 109 Robert SUCHY 1970 Duklanowski Team 18.26.77

41 208 Jakub ANYSZKIEWICZ 2002 Profi Team 18.35.82

42 85 Arkadiusz ZDANOWICZ 1978 Następny Krok Team 18.35.91

43 105 Marcin NURZYŃSKI 1976 18.58,05

44 166 Krzysztof FELUCH 1973 Jacekbiega Running Team 18.58.35

45 44 Robert CHWEDCZUK 1987 Żórawski Team 18.58.54

46 216 Łukasz PISARSKI 1971 18.59.57

47 33 Norbert ŚCISŁOWSKI 1982 Ks Start Pułaski Warka 18.59.95

48 222 Marek KOŁAKOWSKI 2003 19.00.83

49 133 Marcin CIESIELSKI 1974 Warsaw Run Club 19.01.83

50 114 Arkadiusz ŻYŁA 1995 Team Kopeć 19.07.58

51 287 Marcin TOMCZAK 1980 19.08.15

52 154 Michał MACIOPA 1976 Swimmrunners Polska 19.10.29

53 217 Piotr RUSZNIAK 1975 19.19.72

54 135 Patryk ŚWIĘTOCHOWSKI 2003 Mkb Dreptak 19.19.82

55 175 Paweł PADUSIŃSKI 1978 Ks Lemiesz Team Warszawa 19.24.42

56 158 Marek KRUPIŃSKI 1995 Dąbrowski Team 19.26.01

57 220 Jakub STEFAŃCZUK 19.27.05

58 11 Marek KUCHARSKI 1974 Kondycja Piaseczno 19.28.14

59 142 Kamil KRÓL 1995 19.35.84

60 215 Paweł ŚMIGIELSKI 1972 19.36.37

61 214 Przemek ZDEB 1981 Arw 19.39.81

62 74 Krzysztof HOŁOWACZ 1977 Kondycja Piaseczno 19.43.05

63 37 Dominik KILJANCZYK 2000 Tarczyński Klub Biegowy 19.46.89

64 130 Maciej GRABOWSKI 1978 Rykowisko 19.51.26

65 219 Robert MARCZUK 1974 19.52.83

66 60 Michał SAWICKI 1982 Uks Return Piaseczno 19.57.93

67 53 Dariusz ŁUCKA 1984 19.58.00

68 57 Janusz TORZEWSKI 1973 20.00.41

69 35 Marek MAZUR 1967 20.15.99

70 50 Cezary ZAGAŃSKI 1978 Piaseczno Running 20.23.14

71 169 Sławomir KREMPA 1972 Lemiesz Team 20.27.34

72 288 Bartosz NOWICKI 1984 20.27.49

73 221 Andrzej KORYTKOWSKI 1970 20.29.28

74 218 Tomasz SOFUL 20.31.93

75 62 Krzysztof MAŃKA 1983 20.32.47

76 39 Dominik STĘPNIEWSKI 1998 I-Sport 20.37.37

77 73 Leszek PIENIĄŻEK 1960 Ortoreh Team 20.43.47

78 112 Robert ŁADA 1979 Pawko Runner Team 20.45.15

79 111 Jarosław DAC 1973 Ks Lemiesz Team Warszawa 20.46.21

80 181 Jarosław PŁONKA 1974 Warsaw Run Club 20.56.46

81 194 Przemysław MACIĄG 1980 Pawko Runner Team 21.03.21

82 164 Paweł JABOROWSKI 2001 Glks Fałków 21.08.02

83 55 Tadeusz DZIEKOŃSKI 1950 Juvenia Białystok 21.13.91

84 10 Łukasz KAMIŃSKI 1983 21.24.51

85 49 Zbigniew MARZEC 1985 Kopeć Team 21.33.20

86 79 Piotr BIENIEK 1988 Pkp Intercity Running Team 21.33.39

87 72 Artur KISIEL 1980 21.35.10

88 100 Bogusław SAWICKI 1965 Kondycja Piaseczno 21.42.11

89 22 Damian SUCHOLEWSKI 1978 Kondycja Piaseczno 21.42.41

90 129 Norbert SKRZYPCZAK 2004 21.52.15



91 284 Paweł KOŚCIUK 1974 22.06.48

92 93 Wiesław KAMIŃSKI 1967 Citos Von Grodno 22.12.47

93 183 Arek SŁAWIŃSKI 1990 22.21.07

94 198 Łukasz KALETA 1981 22.28.54

95 206 Mariusz CICHOCKI 1991 Warsaw Run Club 22.33.42

96 17 Tomasz FOK 1986 Kropka Team 22.35.50

97 117 Dariusz BUDZIK 1968 22.35.88

98 101 Dariusz DALGIEWICZ 1957 22.37.12

99 29 Dominik CISOŃ 1979 22.38.73

100 15 Michał DZIEWOŃSKI 1977 Kondycja Piaseczno 22.41.34

101 59 Tomasz JANECZKO 1981 22.42.69

102 65 Artur MIKINA 1959 Pwpw Sa 22.47.19

103 14 Marcin SZCZĘSNY 1974 22.51.04

104 152 Marcin ASŁANOWICZ 1975 23.11.36

105 124 Paweł RÓŻYCKI 1971 23.15.43

106 212 Artur KŁOSZEWSKI 1973 Kondycja Piaseczno 23.16.02

107 104 Sebastian MRÓZ 1976 23.24.75

108 121 Eryk MACIEJAK 1981 Wprunning 23.43.93

109 197 Piotr ZALEGA 1972 23.49.51

110 128 Mariusz RYBAK 1986 24.11.45

111 140 Marek BIAŁOBRZESKI 1987 Piaseczno Running 24.16.44

112 78 Paweł DĄBEK 1973 Kondycja Piaseczno 24.21.54

113 167 Filip MURAWSKI 1982 24.25.00

114 149 Grzegorz TYLEC 1983 24.31.69

115 191 Grzegorz DYNOWSKI 2002 24.41.80

116 63 Adam GOLISZ 1970 25.24.32

117 32 Wojciech GIL 1971 Warszawa 25.29.41

118 76 Tomasz OLEJNIK 1973 Łomiankowska Grupa 25.29.91

119 98 Daniel Marcin KRAWCZYK 1974 Kondycja Piaseczno 25.41.00

120 199 Kacper BIAŁOBŁOCKI 1989 26.11.87

121 87 Łukasz JANIAK 1989 26.11.91

122 30 Grzegorz SZLASA 1972 26.16.37

123 67 Mateusz PIWNICKI 1992 Ks Start Pułaski Warka 26.16.41

124 189 Marcin SOŁTYSIAK 1987 26.19.30

125 51 Tadeusz PEISERT 1986 26.34.71

126 192 Łukasz DYNOWSKI 2000 26.44.12

127 211 Piotr PERKOWSKI 1963 26.44.34

128 200 Marcin SZCZEPAŃSKI 1974 Kondycja Piaseczno 27.45.83

129 161 Mariusz GIERSZEWSKI 1990 28.24.86

130 195 Bartłomiej PIOTRKOWSKI 1994 29.00.43

131 113 Rafał AMOR 1979 30.07.56

132 185 Roman MIKOŚ 1966 30.07.79

133 13 Jakub KLIMEK 1986 30.55.45

134 196 Mirosław STANKIEWICZ 1994 31.02.70

135 43 Mariusz NASKRĘT 1975 31.05.18

136 203 Paweł NIETRZEBKA 1988 33.50.69

5000 m kobiet

1 184 Emilia MAZEK 1993 17.24.25

2 285 Diana DAWIDZIUK-GOSK 1994 DDRuningTeam 17.42,11

3 131 Justyna KOSTRZEWSKA 1982 Adidas Runner Warsaw 18.59.41

4 123 Beata KLIMEK 1999 Luks Boguszyce 19.00.60

5 207 Joanna TRZCIŃSKA 1999 Dd Running Team 19.18.48

6 122 Izabela WIERCIOCH 2000 Race Fighter-Gosir Dębe Wielkie 20.15.82

7 146 Agnieszka TALACHA 1988 Duklanowski Team 20.30.76

8 187 Agnieszka ŻURANIEWSKA 1977 Nudne Piątki 20.39.16

9 201 Małgorzata ŻÓRAWSKA 1985 Adidas Runner Warsaw 20.51.07

10 204 Elżbieta MAJCHER 1984 21.53.40

11 179 Agnieszka ŚWINIARSKA 1978 22.11.12

12 153 Marta BIELECKA 1984 22.41.91

13 267 Matylda ASŁANOWICZ 1973 23.11.15

14 134 Katarzyna SIEWRUK 1979 Warsaw Run Club 23.21.81

15 27 Magdalena BIELIŃSKA 1995 24.12.26

16 106 Beata BARTOSIAK 1976 UKS 48 Mt 25.19.95

17 99 Dorota CABAŃSKA 1979 26.03.21

18 205 Anna BODYCH 1990 Kondycja Piaseczno 26.30.18

19 20 Magda KRAWCZYKIEWICZ 1978 Żórawski Team 26.35.34

20 141 Katarzyna ADAMUS 1978 Decathlon Piaseczno 27.42.75

21 118 Monika BRZOZOWSKA 1990 27.46.45

22 139 Zuzanna SIKORA 1974 PZU Sport Team 27.55.34

23 88 Anna KSIĄŻEK 1994 27.59.69

24 38 Katarzyna NOWACZYŃSKA 1976 28.18.03

25 148 Grażyna MARCZAK 1953 Warszawa 28.44.15

26 58 Agnieszka TORZEWSKA 1974 30.16.45

27 40 Anna ZAKRZEWSKA 1979 30.22.68

28 107 Magdalena MĄDRA-SAWICKA 1982 30.24.04

29 202 Aleksandra NIETRZEBKA 1991 30.48.44

30 213 Izabela ŁUŻYŃSKA 31.41.86



31 210 Beata GRUCHAŁA 1980 32.00.90

32 80 Teresa MIKOŚ 1963 33.04.18

33 286 Agnieszka MARKOW 1969 33.52.68

34 69 Urszula NAPIERAJ 1970 37.34.57

35 182 Katarzyna KONDRACIUK 1973 Gosir Piaseczno 39.26.45

36 81 Kasia ERNEST 1980 39.26.49

37 26 Grażyna KRAWCZYK 1977 Kondycja Piaseczno 40.07.01

16:00 - I Seria - Bieg Kobiet i Mężczyzn (Strefa 3)

1 204 Elżbieta Majcher 1984 21.53.40 K

2 199 Kacper Białobłocki 1989 26.11.87 M

3 87 Łukasz Janiak 1989 26.11.91 M

4 67 Mateusz Piwnicki 1992 Ks Start Pułaski Warka 26.16.41 M

5 211 Piotr Perkowski 1963 26.44.34 M

6 88 Anna Książek 1994 27.59.69 K

7 195 Bartłomiej Piotrkowski 1994 29.00.43 M

8 113 Rafał Amor 1979 30.07.56 M

9 185 Roman Mikoś 1966 30.07.79 M

10 40 Anna Zakrzewska 1979 30.22.68 K

11 107 Magdalena Mądra- Sawicka 1982 30.24.04 K

12 202 Aleksandra Nietrzebka 1991 30.48.44 K

13 13 Jakub Klimek 1986 30.55.45 M

14 196 Mirosław Stankiewicz 1994 31.02.70 M

15 43 Mariusz Naskręt 1975 31.05.18 M

16 210 Beata Gruchała 1980 32.00.90 K

17 80 Teresa Mikoś 1963 33.04.18 K

18 203 Paweł Nietrzebka 1988 33.50.69 M

19 286 Agnieszka Markow 1969 33.52.68 K

20 69 Urszula Napieraj 1970 37.34.57 K

21 182 Katarzyna Kondraciuk 1973 Gosir Piaseczno 39.26.45 K

22 81 Kasia Ernest 1980 39.26.49 K

23 26 Grażyna Krawczyk 1977 Kondycja Piaseczno 40.07.01 K

16:45 - II Seria - Bieg Kobiet i Mężczyzn (Strefa 4)

1 198 Łukasz Kaleta 1981 22.28.54 M

2 29 Dominik Cisoń 1979 22.38.73 M

3 59 Tomasz Janeczko 1981 22.42.69 M

4 27 Magdalena Bielińska 1995 24.12.26 K

5 140 Marek Białobrzeski 1987 Piaseczno Running 24.16.44 M

6 167 Filip Murawski 1982 24.25.00 M

7 63 Adam Golisz 1970 25.24.32 M

8 98 Daniel Marcin Krawczyk 1974 Kondycja Piaseczno 25.41.00 M

9 99 Dorota Cabańska 1979 26.03.21 K

10 30 Grzegorz Szlasa 1972 26.16.37 M

11 189 Marcin Sołtysiak 1987 26.19.30 M

12 205 Anna Bodych 1990 Kondycja Piaseczno 26.30.18 K

13 51 Tadeusz Peisert 1986 26.34.71 M

14 20 Magda Krawczykiewicz 1978 Żórawski Team 26.35.34 K

15 141 Katarzyna Adamus 1978 Decathlon Piaseczno 27.42.75 K

16 200 Marcin Szczepański 1974 Kondycja Piaseczno 27.45.83 M

17 118 Monika Brzozowska 1990 27.46.45 K

18 139 Zuzanna Sikora 1974 Pzu Sport Team 27.55.34 K

19 38 Katarzyna Nowaczyńska 1976 28.18.03 K

20 161 Mariusz Gierszewski 1990 28.24.86 M

21 148 Grazyna Marczak 1953 Warszawa 28.44.15 K

22 58 Agnieszka Torzewska 1974 30.16.45 K

23 213 Izabela Łużyńska 31.41.86 K

17:20 - III Seria - Bieg Kobiet i Mężczyzn (Strefa 5)

1 287 Marcin Tomczak 1980 19.08.15 M

2 135 Patryk Świętochowski 2003 Mkb Dreptak 19.19.82 M

3 62 Krzysztof Mańka 20.32.47 M

4 10 Łukasz Kamiński 1983 21.24.51 M

5 72 Artur Kisiel 1980 21.35.10 M

6 93 Wiesław Kamiński 1967 Citos Von Grodno 22.12.47 M

7 183 Arek Sławiński 1990 22.21.07 M

8 17 Tomasz Fok 1986 Kropka Team 22.35.50 M

9 101 Dariusz Dalgiewicz 1957 22.37.12 M

10 153 Marta Bielecka 1984 22.41.91 K

11 65 Artur Mikina 1959 Pwpw Sa 22.47.19 M

12 14 Marcin Szczęsny 1974 22.51.04 M

13 124 Paweł Różycki 1971 23.15.43 M

14 104 Sebastian Mróz 23.24.75 M

15 121 Eryk Maciejak 1981 Wprunning 23.43.93 M

16 197 Piotr Zalega 1972 23.49.51 M

17 128 Mariusz Rybak 1986 24.11.45 M

18 78 Paweł Dąbek 1973 Kondycja Piaseczno 24.21.54 M

19 149 Grzegorz Tylec 1983 24.31.69 M



20 191 Grzegorz Dynowski 2002 24.41.80 M

21 106 Beata Bartosiak 1976 Uks 48 Mt 25.19.95 K

22 76 Tomasz Olejnik 1973 Łomiankowska Grupa 25.29.91 M

23 192 Łukasz Dynowski 2000 26.44.12 M

17:50 - IV Seria -  Bieg Kobiet i Mężczyzn (Strefa 5)

1 34 Rafał Jaworski 1984 Allianz Running Team 17.38.03 M

2 155 Tomasz Michał Roszkowski 1986 Ja0306 Biega. Ku Realizacji Celów 17.50.17 M

3 77 Jasiek Szczepłek 1985 Lemiesz Team 18.04.10 M

4 131 Justyna Kostrzewska 1982 Adidas Runner Warsaw 18.59.41 K

5 50 Cezary Zagański 1978 Piaseczno Running 20.23.14 M

6 169 Sławomir Kre``mpa 1972 Lemiesz Team 20.27.34 M

7 194 Przemysław Maciąg 1980 Pawko Runner Team 21.01.79 M

8 55 Tadeusz Dziekoński 1950 Juvenia Białystok 21.13.91 M

9 49 Zbigniew Marzec 1985 Kopeć Team 21.33.20 M

10 79 Piotr Bieniek 1988 Pkp Intercity Running Team 21.33.39 M

11 22 Damian Sucholewski 1978 Kondycja Piaseczno 21.42.11 M

12 100 Bogusław Sawicki 1965 Kondycja Piaseczno 21.42.41 M

13 129 Norbert Skrzypczak 2004 21.52.15 M

14 206 Mariusz Cichocki 1991 Warsaw Run Club 22.33.42 M

15 117 Dariusz Budzik 1968 22.35.88 M

18:25 - V Seria - Bieg OPEN Kobiet (Strefa 2)

1 123 Beata Klimek 1999 Luks Boguszyce 19.00.60 K

2 207 Joanna Trzcińska 1999 Dd Running Team 19.18.48 K

3 122 Izabela Wiercioch 2000 Race Fighter-Gosir Dębe Wielkie 20.15.82 K

4 146 Agnieszka Talacha 1988 Duklanowski Team 20.30.76 K

5 187 Agnieszka Żuraniewska 1977 Nudne Piątki 20.39.16 K

6 201 Małgorzata Żórawska 1985 Adidas Runner Warsaw 20.51.07 K

7 179 Agnieszka Świniarska 1978 22.11.12 K

8 134 Katarzyna Siewruk 1979 Warsaw Run Club 23.21.81 K

18:55  - VI Seria - Bieg OPEN Mężczyzn (Strefa 1)

1 208 Jakub Anyszkiewicz 2002 Profi Team 18.35.82 M

2 33 Norbert Ścisłowski 1982 Ks Start Pułaski Warka 18.59.95 M

3 222 Marek Kołakowski 19.00.83 M

4 133 Marcin Ciesielski 1974 Warsaw Run Club 19.01.83 M

5 175 Paweł Padusiński 1978 Ks Lemiesz Team Warszawa 19.24.42 M

6 158 Marek Krupiński 1995 Dąbrowski Team 19.26.01 M

7 220 Jakub Stefańczuk 19.27.05 M

8 142 Kamil Król 1995 19.35.84 M

9 130 Maciej Grabowski 1978 Rykowisko 19.51.26 M

10 60 Michał Sawicki 1982 Uks Return Piaseczno 19.57.93 M

11 53 Dariusz Łucka 1984 19.58.00 M

12 57 Janusz Torzewski 1973 20.00.41 M

13 288 Bartosz Nowicki 1984 20.27.49 M

14 221 Andrzej Korytkowski 20.29.28 M

15 39 Dominik Stępniewski 1998 I-Sport 20.37.37 M

16 73 Leszek Pieniążek 1960 Ortoreh Team 20.43.47 M

17 112 Robert Łada 1979 Pawko Runner Team 20.45.15 M

18 111 Jarosław Dac 1973 Ks Lemiesz Team Warszawa 20.46.21 M

19 181 Jarosław Płonka 1974 Warsaw Run Club 20.56.46 M

20 164 Paweł Jaborowski 2001 Glks Fałków 21.08.02 M

21 284 Paweł Kościuk 1974 22.06.48 M

22 15 Michał Dziewoński 1977 Kondycja Piaseczno 22.41.34 M

23 212 Artur Kłoszewski 1973 Kondycja Piaseczno 23.16.02 M

24 32 Wojciech Gil 1971 Warszawa 25.29.41 M

19:20  - VII Seria - Bieg Kobiet i Mężczyzn (Strefa 1)

1 159 Marek Gajewski 17.09.49 M

2 94 Łukasz Klaś 1975 Nudne Piątki 17.22.07 M

3 184 Emilia Mazek 1993 17.24.25 k

4 52 Rafał Stankowski 1981 Szuramsobie 17.25.47 M

5 95 Łukasz Zych 1989 Pawko Runner Team 17.41.89 M

6 285 Diana Dawidziuk- Gosk 1994 DDRuningTeam 17.42,11 k

7 176 Norbert Świerczyński 2001 Racefighter Gosir Dębe Wielkie 17.45.41 M

8 90 Tomasz Lipiec 1971 17.47.09 M

9 41 Sebastian Wojciechowski 1983 Vege Runners 17.53.80 M

10 84 Paweł Rokita 1985 Racefighter-Gosir Dębe Wielkie 17.54.28 M

11 21 Michał Głodowski 1991 Żórawski Team 17.55.36 M

12 156 Marek Maliszewski 1976 17.55.54 M

13 105 Marcin Nurzyński 18,58.05 M

14 19 Piotr Wójcik 1989 Żórawski Team 18.04.05 M

15 103 Tomasz Wypysiński 18.04.31 M

16 138 Krzysztof Śliwa 1985 Naprzód Młociny 18.12.94 M

17 36 Rafał Przywózki 1993 Kropka Team 18.21.52 M

18 173 Michał Salak 1980 18.25.67 M

19 109 Robert Suchy 1970 Duklanowski Team 18.26.77 M



20 85 Arkadiusz Zdanowicz 1978 Następny Krok Team 18.35.91 M

21 166 Krzysztof Feluch 1973 Jacekbiega Running Team 18.58.35 M

22 44 Robert Chwedczuk Żórawski Team 18.58.54 M

23 216 Łukasz Pisarski 18.59.57 M

24 114 Arkadiusz Żyła 1995 Team Kopeć 19.07.58 M

25 154 Michał Maciopa 1976 Swimmrunners Polska 19.10.29 M

26 217 Piotr Ruszniak 19.19.72 M

27 11 Marek Kucharski 1974 Kondycja Piaseczno 19.28.14 M

28 215 Paweł Śmigielski 19.36.37 M

29 214 Przemek Zdeb 1981 Arw 19.39.81 M

30 74 Krzysztof Hołowacz 1977 Kondycja Piaseczno 19.43.05 M

31 37 Dominik Kiljanczyk 2000 Tarczyński Klub Biegowy 19.46.89 M

32 219 Robert Marczuk 19.52.83 M

33 35 Marek Mazur 1967 20.15.99 M

34 218 Tomasz Soful 20.31.93 M

35 267 Matylda Asłanowicz 1973 23.11.15 K

36 152 Marcin Asłanowicz 23.11.36 M

19:50  - VIII Seria - Bieg OPEN Mężczyzn (Strefa 1)

1 151 Krzysztof Wasiewicz 1992 Kondycja Piaseczno 14.56.95 M

2 178 Rafał Pogorzelski 1999 Prefbet Śniadowo- Łomża 15.08.62 M

3 165 Kamil Młynarz 1990 Skb Kraśnik / Parkrun Skórzec 15.10.78 M

4 125 Florian Pyszel 1995 Piekielni Warszawa 15.18.01 M

5 97 Bartek Falkowski 1989 Piekielni Warszawa 15.18.65 M

6 150 Mateusz Gos 2002 RLTL ZTE Radom 15.23.68 M

7 180 Piotr Książkiewicz 1987 City Trail Team 15.29.70 M

8 23 Kamil Szymaniak 1990 Kropka Team 15.30.29 M

9 157 Dominik Gosk 1992 Dd Running Team 15.30.78 M

10 174 Mariusz Dembowski 1983 H+H Polska 15.34.43 M

11 171 Marcin Patecki 1989 Fizykbiega.pl 15.48.79 M

12 144 Fabian Florek 1985 15.51.00 M

13 9 Piotr Szczepański 2000 Kondycja Piaseczno 15.59.25 M

14 170 Łukasz Więckowski 1995 UKS Technik 16.02.23 M

15 31 Paweł Krochmal 1993 Ks Czempion Warszawa 16.05.53 M

16 190 Piotr Podstawka 1987 Mkb Dreptak 16.09.82 M

17 120 Paweł Machowski 1992 Piekielni Warszawa 16.14.05 M

18 127 Ignacy Trębicki 2000 OKS SKRA Warszawa 16.31.75 M

19 162 Wojciech Omielan 1994 16.50.87 M

20 172 Daniel Sychowicz 1979 17.11.68 M

21 71 Mariusz Piotrowski 1982 Mkb Dreptak 17.12.38 M


